CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon - Celkové, 03.06.2017
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Jméno

Hrdlicka Jakub (2002)
Kozojed Martin (2004)
Matéjovi¢ Filip (2002)
Hellmich Jonas (2005)
Hrdlicka Hynek (2005)
Tlamka Filip (2002)
Rozsival Erik (2004)
Nydrle Filip (2005)

Elia$ David (2005)
Piistova Sarka (2002)
Némec Matya$s (2003)
Hartmanova Barbora (2002)
Zamazal Oliver (2002)
Balcarova Julie (2003)
Ptackova Anna (2004)
Novakova Alzbéta (2004)
Mickova Katefina (2004)
St&pka Tadeas (2004)
Skofepa Adam (2004)
Duchkova Tereza (2003)
Chmatalova Adéla (2004)
Kopacovda Marie (2005)
Maixnerova Eliska (2004)
Barvinkova Adéla (2003)
Giinther Jan (2002)
Minafova Veronika (2004)
KuSova Anna (2004)
Knobloch Florian (2003)
Dvorakova Kristyna (2005)
Blechova Lucie (2003)
Blatny Jachym (2005)
Kubin Matyas (2003)
Lochschmidt Fabian (2003)
Kirsch Radomir (2002)
Skurek Krystof (2003)
Nydrle Matyas (2003)
Stehlikova Klara (2003)
Rez Adam (2005)

Tepld Magdaléna (2005)
Ondrackova Barbora (2003)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Plavecky klub Jindfichiv Hradec. z.s.
E.ON Triathlon Team

Triatlon Plzefi

Dukla Liberec

PKJH

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Triatlon Ji¢in

TRIKLUB Pfibram

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

Elab

MOUNTAINTIME Felt Aropec

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
CzechTRI K. Team

Elab

SK AXIOM OrBiTt Zd'ar

Elab

Loko Trutnov

TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec

PK Pardubice
CzechTRI K. Team
Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
LBS sport team

Elab

Triatlon Ji¢in

TJ Plamen Chodov

Loko Trutnov

Triatlon Ji¢in

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
KruSnoman TT Litvinov

SOPKo

Loko Trutnov

Cas

00:23:47,00
00:24:40,00
00:24:44,00
00:25:00,00
00:25:18,00
00:25:21,00
00:25:33,00
00:25:45,00
00:26:05,00
00:26:07,00
00:26:22,00
00:26:24,00
00:26:49,00
00:27:02,00
00:27:15,00
00:27:25,00
00:27:36,00
00:27:48,00
00:27:50,00
00:27:52,00
00:27:59,00
00:28:05,00
00:28:13,00
00:28:24,00
00:28:34,00
00:28:42,00
00:28:52,00
00:28:58,00
00:29:01,00
00:29:02,00
00:29:09,00
00:29:21,00
00:29:31,00
00:29:35,00
00:30:04,00
00:30:08,00
00:30:16,00
00:30:33,00
00:30:46,00
00:30:48,00

Plavani
00:04:48,00()
00:05:23,00()
00:05:51,00()
00:05:43,00()
00:05:33,00()
00:05:27,00()
00:05:37,00()
00:05:52,00()
00:05:50,00()
00:05:21,00()
00:05:51,00()
00:05:26,00()
00:06:45,00()
00:05:59,00()
00:06:05,00()
00:05:24,00()
00:06:20,00()
00:05:38,00()
00:05:19,00()
00:06:05,00()
00:06:21,00()
00:05:37,00()
00:06:04,00()
00:05:18,00()
00:06:32,00()
00:05:35,00()
00:06:08,00()
00:07:19,00()
00:06:20,00()
00:06:05,00()
00:05:46,00()
00:06:37,00()
00:07:26,00()
00:07:00,00()
00:07:49,00()
00:07:04,00()
00:07:13,00()
00:07:31,00()
00:06:34,00()
00:06:34,00()

1. depo
00:00:45,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:19,00()

Kolo
00:11:27,00()
00:11:46,00()
00:11:23,00()
00:11:25,00()
00:11:40,00()
00:11:58,00()
00:11:38,00()
00:11:49,00()
00:11:44,00()
00:12:00,00()
00:11:47,00()
00:12:03,00()
00:11:58,00()
00:12:01,00()
00:12:20,00()
00:11:58,00()
00:12:51,00()
00:13:35,00()
00:13:01,00()
00:12:24,00()
00:12:19,00()
00:13:32,00()
00:12:19,00()
00:13:39,00()
00:12:26,00()
00:13:33,00()
00:12:54,00()
00:11:59,00()
00:13:37,00()
00:12:29,00()
00:14:13,00()
00:12:22,00()
00:12:09,00()
00:12:37,00()
00:12:44,00()
00:13:01,00()
00:13:49,00()
00:13:04,00()
00:13:09,00()
00:14:16,00()

Depo + béh
00:06:47,00()
00:06:38,00()
00:06:39,00()
00:06:48,00()
00:07:08,00()
00:07:11,00()
00:07:23,00()
00:07:18,00()
00:07:33,00()
00:07:59,00()
00:07:52,00()
00:07:58,00()
00:07:04,00()
00:07:49,00()
00:08:00,00()
00:08:58,00()
00:07:20,00()
00:07:35,00()
00:08:14,00()
00:08:34,00()
00:08:14,00()
00:07:52,00()
00:08:57,00()
00:08:17,00()
00:08:17,00()
00:08:27,00()
00:08:41,00()
00:08:39,00()
00:08:03,00()
00:09:16,00()
00:07:59,00()
00:09:10,00()
00:08:32,00()
00:08:35,00()
00:07:58,00()
00:09:05,00()
00:08:13,00()
00:08:50,00()
00:09:45,00()
00:08:39,00()
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Podhajsky Jakub (2003)
Simonova Anezka (2005)
Hra$ova Berenika (2005)
Chmatal David (2005)
Harapat Radim (2004)
CANDRA Toma$ (2004)
Ka$par Lukas (2004)
Pavelka Tobias (2004)
Kabrt Ale$ (2005)

Petras Vaclav (2004)
Sikora Daniel (2005)
Bezina Vojtéch (2005)
Tomek Matyas (2005)
Dubové Johana (2002)
FiSer Vojtéch (2004)
Horak Lukas (2004)
Heth Filip (2005)
Hanéadek Jachym (2005)
Novotny Jonas (2005)
Haslar Matyas (2004)
Pének Simon (2004)
Mazdnkova Klara (2005)
Kulinova Kldra (2004)
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CZE
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CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triatlon Jicin
TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
Elab

B&H Triatlon Ceské Budéjovice
Loko Trutnov

SK Oceldci Ostrava

Loko Trutnov

Motorlet Praha

CzechTRI K. Team

Slavia Louriovice

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Loko Trutnov

TJ Sumperk

TJ Sokol Horni Pogernice
Elab

HC boskovice
VOKOLOPOLE
VOKOLOPOLE
VOKOLOPOLE
VOKOLOPOLE

00:30:51,00
00:30:55,00
00:31:04,00
00:31:14,00
00:31:21,00
00:31:25,00
00:31:27,00
00:31:33,00
00:31:37,00
00:32:01,00
00:32:09,00
00:32:09,00
00:32:16,00
00:32:39,00
00:32:53,00
00:33:14,00
00:33:34,00
00:33:37,00
00:34:55,00
00:35:50,00
00:36:09,00
00:37:12,00
00:38:27,00

00:06:35,00()
00:06:28,00()
00:06:52,00()
00:07:36,00()
00:06:03,00()
00:08:05,00()
00:07:00,00()
00:08:29,00()
00:07:55,00()
00:05:40,00()
00:07:08,00()
00:07:24,00()
00:07:30,00()
00:07:15,00()
00:08:06,00()
00:06:30,00()
00:08:47,00()
00:07:33,00()
00:09:19,00()
00:10:03,00()
00:09:16,00()
00:10:04,00()
00:10:22,00()

00:01:30,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:39,00()

00:14:06,00()
00:14:40,00()
00:15:05,00()
00:13:34,00()
00:16:07,00()
00:13:51,00()
00:14:21,00()
00:13:54,00()
00:14:25,00()
00:15:53,00()
00:14:06,00()
00:14:05,00()
00:14:35,00()
00:14:19,00()
00:13:37,00()
00:15:27,00()
00:14:36,00()
00:16:05,00()
00:15:16,00()
00:14:51,00()
00:15:27,00()
00:16:01,00()
00:16:32,00()

00:08:41,00()
00:08:43,00()
00:07:57,00()
00:08:52,00()
00:07:55,00()
00:07:56,00()
00:08:44,00()
00:07:57,00()
00:08:11,00()
00:08:54,00()
00:09:24,00()
00:09:38,00()
00:08:53,00()
00:09:57,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:09:46,00()
00:08:59,00()
00:08:52,00()
00:08:55,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:10:03,00()
00:09:43,00()
00:09:53,00()



